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1370 120TH AVENUE OCALA FL 34482
https://candiscarmichael.com

$549,900

Welcome to your dream equestrian estate in the heart of Ocala! This 10-acre
property is just minutes from the World Equestrian Center & offers endless
possibilities. The 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath, 2,200 sq. ft. home features a
remodeled kitchen with quartz countertops, large island, & custom cabinetry,
combining style & functionality. Step outside to enjoy your private […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2220 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: REAL BROKER, LLC Office ID: MFR805521714

Status: Active MLS ID: MFROM697073
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/OM697073

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Date added: Added 3 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 2220 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 436036 sq ft

Year built: 1987 SubdivisionName: MEADOW WOOD ACRES

ListOfficeName: REAL BROKER, LLC ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 15S Road Surface Type: Dirt

Elementary School: Romeo Elementary School Middle Or Junior School: Dunnellon Middle
School

High School: West Port High School

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Thermostat Appliances: Dryer, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer, Water Softener

Flooring: Concrete, Laminate, Tile, Wood Laundry Features: Laundry Room

Pool Private YN: Yes Pool Features: In Ground

Carport YN: Yes Carport Spaces: 1

Exterior Features: Other Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Water Connected Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Electric

Property Details
Subdivision Name: MEADOW WOOD ACRES Parcel Number: 20997-002-00

Levels: One Direction Faces: Northwest

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Frame

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual

Amount:
$2,301

Tax Legal Description: SEC 08 TWP 15 RGE 20 PLAT BOOK UNR MEADOW
WOOD ACRES TRACT 2 BEING MORE FULLY DESC AS FOLLOWS: COM AT THE NE
COR OF TH SE 1/4 TH S 01-52-47 W ALONG THE E BDY OF SAID SE 1/4 AND
ALONG THE W ROW LINE OF AMBROSE ST 40 FT TO THE POB TH CONT S
01-52-47 W ALONG SAID E BDY 20 FT TH N 89-51-30 W 677.37 FT TH S 01-52-47
W 579.60 FT TH S 89-55-31 E 677.40 FT TO THE AFORESAID W ROW LINE TH S
01-52-47 W ALONG SAID ROW LINE 20 FT TH N 89-55-31 W 1337.40 FT TH N
01-52-47 E 620.38 FT TH S 89-51-30 E 1337.35 FT TO THE POB

Tax Lot: 2

Rooms
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Room type Level

Primary Bedroom First

Kitchen First

Living Room First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Other PoolFeatures: In Ground

Utilities: Water Connected Features: Ceiling Fans(s),
Thermostat

Amenities: Dryer, Range, Refrigerator, Washer, Water
Softener

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Frame Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Showing Requirements: Call Listing Agent


